
Bulkenaarsesstraat 2
IDNR X Y EPH GEBH DIAM UITTR EVERG EMAX LOC

1001 87954 392401 2.1 4.1 3.82 0.4 13846 13846 stal 2+5
1002 87919 392364 3.9 5.2 0.4 4 2300 2300 stal 1



Bulkenaarsesstraat 12
IDNR X Y EPH GEBH DIAM UITTR EVERG EMAX LOC

1001 87439 391411 2.9 3.7 0.5 4 16100 16100 stal 1



Haiinksestraat 1a
IDNR X Y EPH GEBH DIAM UITTR EVERG EMAX LOC

1001 87941 391117 2 6.5 3.5 0.4 8635 8635 droogtunnel
1002 87933 391122 5 6.5 4.45 1.5 10074 10074 stal 1
1003 87949 391107 5 6.5 4.45 1.5 10074 10074 stal 2



Haiinksestraat 6c
IDNR X Y EPH GEBH DIAM UITTR EVERG EMAX LOC

1001 87767 390864 4.1 3.6 0.92 4 9601 9601 ep A
1002 87739 390894 3.6 3.6 0.5 4 17388 17388 ep B
1003 87717 390898 3.7 3.4 0.5 4 2024 2024 ep C
1004 87741 390915 4.3 4.1 0.5 4 1029 1029 ep D
1005 87724 390854 3.6 3.4 0.5 4 8424 8424 ep E
1006 87687 390891 3.9 3.6 0.5 4 9266 9266 ep F
1007 87716 390917 1.5 1.5 0.5 0.4 8471 8471 ep G
1008 87695 390939 3.7 4.1 0.5 4 4464 4464 ep H
1009 87790 390798 8.1 5.1 0.92 4 25603 25603 ep I
1010 87762 390828 8.1 5.1 0.92 4 25603 25603 ep J



Oostlaarsestraat 6 worst-case
IDNR X Y EPH GEBH DIAM UITTR EVERG EMAX LOC

1001 87561 392259 5 6 0.5 4 0 53098 HP_ZO



Oostlaarsestraat 6
IDNR X Y EPH GEBH DIAM UITTR EVERG EMAX LOC

1001 87483 392354 5.2 5.9 8.57 0.47 37665 37665 stal 1
1002 87451 392301 3.5 3.8 0.54 4 15433 15433 stal 2



Achtergrondbelasting
ID X Y EPH GEBH DIAM UITTR EVERG EMAX Locatie Dossier Adres Plaats Datum besluitBesch.soortStatus BedrijfstypeGeuremissie (OU/s)PM10

1001 87941 391117 2 6.5 3.5 0.4 8635 8635 droogtunnel4708PE1A Haiinksestraat 1AROOSENDAAL10-5-2011 RevisievergunningDefinitief Leghennen 28782 2574.39
1002 87933 391122 5 6.5 4.45 1.5 10074 10074 stal 1 4708PE1A Haiinksestraat 1AROOSENDAAL10-5-2011 RevisievergunningDefinitief Leghennen 28782 2574.39
1003 87949 391107 5 6.5 4.45 1.5 10074 10074 stal 2 4708PE1A Haiinksestraat 1AROOSENDAAL10-5-2011 RevisievergunningDefinitief Leghennen 28782 2574.39
1004 87767 390864 4.1 3.6 0.92 4 9601 9601 ep A 4708PE6C Haiinksestraat 6CROOSENDAAL28-6-2011 RevisievergunningDefinitief Vleesvarkens 111874 559.917
1005 87739 390894 3.6 3.6 0.5 4 17388 17388 ep B 4708PE6C Haiinksestraat 6CROOSENDAAL28-6-2011 RevisievergunningDefinitief Vleesvarkens 111874 559.917
1006 87717 390898 3.7 3.4 0.5 4 2024 2024 ep C 4708PE6C Haiinksestraat 6CROOSENDAAL28-6-2011 RevisievergunningDefinitief Vleesvarkens 111874 559.917
1007 87741 390915 4.3 4.1 0.5 4 1029 1029 ep D 4708PE6C Haiinksestraat 6CROOSENDAAL28-6-2011 RevisievergunningDefinitief Vleesvarkens 111874 559.917
1008 87724 390854 3.6 3.4 0.5 4 8424 8424 ep E 4708PE6C Haiinksestraat 6CROOSENDAAL28-6-2011 RevisievergunningDefinitief Vleesvarkens 111874 559.917
1009 87687 390891 3.9 3.6 0.5 4 9266 9266 ep F 4708PE6C Haiinksestraat 6CROOSENDAAL28-6-2011 RevisievergunningDefinitief Vleesvarkens 111874 559.917
1010 87716 390917 1.5 1.5 0.5 0.4 8471 8471 ep G 4708PE6C Haiinksestraat 6CROOSENDAAL28-6-2011 RevisievergunningDefinitief Vleesvarkens 111874 559.917
1011 87695 390939 3.7 4.1 0.5 4 4464 4464 ep H 4708PE6C Haiinksestraat 6CROOSENDAAL28-6-2011 RevisievergunningDefinitief Vleesvarkens 111874 559.917
1012 87790 390798 8.1 5.1 0.92 4 25603 25603 ep I 4708PE6C Haiinksestraat 6CROOSENDAAL28-6-2011 RevisievergunningDefinitief Vleesvarkens 111874 559.917
1013 87762 390828 8.1 5.1 0.92 4 25603 25603 ep J 4708PE6C Haiinksestraat 6CROOSENDAAL28-6-2011 RevisievergunningDefinitief Vleesvarkens 111874 559.917
1014 87954 392401 2.1 4.1 3.82 0.4 13846 13846 stal 2+5 4708SK2 Bulkenaarsestraat 2ROOSENDAAL11-9-2017 Melding Activiteitenbesluit (met OBM)Definitief Vleesvarkens 18216 113.4
1015 87919 392364 3.9 5.2 0.4 4 2300 2300 stal 1 4708SK2 Bulkenaarsestraat 2ROOSENDAAL11-9-2017 Melding Activiteitenbesluit (met OBM)Definitief Vleesvarkens 18216 113.4
1016 87439 391411 2.9 3.7 0.5 4 16100 16100 stal 1 4708SJ12 Bulkenaarsestraat 12ROOSENDAAL1-1-1993 Conversie Definitief Vleesvarkens 16100 107.1
1017 87483 392354 5.2 5.9 8.57 0.47 37665 37665 stal 1 4703SB6 Oostlaarsestraat 6ROOSENDAAL20-7-2017 Omgevingsvergunning-revisieDefinitief Biggen 53098 208.113
1018 87451 392301 3.5 3.8 0.54 4 15433 15433 stal 2 4703SB6 Oostlaarsestraat 6ROOSENDAAL20-7-2017 Omgevingsvergunning-revisieDefinitief Biggen 53098 208.113
1019 87942 390779 5 6 0.5 4 19320 19320 mid 4708PE6B Haiinksestraat 6BROOSENDAAL7-9-2000 Melding verandering inrichting 8.19Definitief Vleesvarkens 19320 128.52
1020 88081 390100 5 6 0.5 4 0 0 mid 4708PE90 Rietgoorsestraat 90ROOSENDAAL######## Besluit Landbouw milieubeheerDefinitief Paarden 0 0
1021 88656 390248 5 6 0.5 4 0 0 mid 4708PG73 Rietgoorsestraat 73ROOSENDAAL22-2-2008 Besluit Landbouw milieubeheerDefinitief Paarden 0 0
1022 89057 391075 5 6 0.5 4 0 0 mid 4708PH40 Rietgoorsestraat 40ROOSENDAAL26-6-2018 Melding activiteitenbesluitDefinitief Melkrundvee 0 25.552
1023 89121 391087 5 6 0.5 4 0 0 mid 4708PH45 Rietgoorsestraat 45ROOSENDAAL8-3-2003 RevisievergunningDefinitief Melkrundvee 0 11.022
1024 88848 390370 5 6 0.5 4 0 0 mid 4708PH67 Rietgoorsestraat 67ROOSENDAAL1-1-1996 Conversie Definitief Melkrundvee 0 14.132
1025 89384 391451 5 6 0.5 4 392 392 mid 4708PL3 Hoekstraat 3ROOSENDAAL19-2-2002 Melding verandering inrichting 8.19Definitief Melkrundvee 392 9.69
1026 90167 392035 5 6 0.5 4 416 416 mid 4707MR202Ambrozijnberg 202ROOSENDAAL8-3-2005 OprichtingsvergunningDefinitief Paarden 416 6.277
1027 89781 391567 5 6 0.5 4 1602 1602 mid 4707PG7 Hoekstraat 7ROOSENDAAL15-5-2008 Besluit Landbouw milieubeheerDefinitief Vleesvee 1602 1.485
1028 88260 389830 5 6 0.5 4 0 0 mid 4708PC5 Zwanenburgstraat 5ROOSENDAAL######## Melding activiteitenbesluitDefinitief Melkrundvee 0 24.552
1029 87625 393120 5 6 0.5 4 0 0 mid 4703SC33 Vinkenbroeksestraat 33ROOSENDAAL15-9-2010 Besluit Landbouw milieubeheerDefinitief Melkrundvee 0 1.31
1030 87375 393070 5 6 0.5 4 8900 8900 mid 4703SC39 Vinkenbroeksestraat 39ROOSENDAAL3-7-2007 RevisievergunningDefinitief Vleesvee 8900 42.5
1031 87024 392919 5 6 0.5 4 715 715 mid 4703SC55 Vinkenbroeksestraat 55ROOSENDAAL10-3-2008 Melding activiteitenbesluitDefinitief Melkrundvee 715 27.712
1032 87299 392138 5 6 0.5 4 2379 2379 mid 4703SB16 Oostlaarsestraat 16ROOSENDAAL2-7-2002 RevisievergunningDefinitief Schapen 2379 0
1033 87618 393185 5 6 0.5 4 0 0 mid 4703SC14 Vinkenbroeksestraat 14ROOSENDAAL20-8-2003 AMVB AkkerbouwbedrijvenDefinitief Paarden 0 0
1034 87024 394042 5 6 0.5 4 129927 129927 mid 4724SJ42C Spellestraat 42CWOUW 15-5-2014 uitbreidings/veranderingsvergunningDefinitief Vleesvarkens 129927 791.949
1035 86312 390601 5 6 0.5 4 2492 2492 mid 4725RA98 Plantagebaan 98WOUWSE PLANTAGE######## Conversie Definitief Melkrundvee 2492 17.405
1036 86777 390761 5 6 0.5 4 1282 1282 mid 4725SB7A Spuitendonksestraat 7AWOUWSE PLANTAGE3-3-2009 Besluit Landbouw milieubeheerDefinitief Melkrundvee 1282 17.882
1037 86508 390222 5 6 0.5 4 13987 13987 mid 4725SC54 Westelaarsestraat 54WOUWSE PLANTAGE######## Conversie Definitief Zeugen 13987 124.686
1038 86918 390290 5 6 0.5 4 0 0 mid 4725SC59 Westelaarsestraat 59WOUWSE PLANTAGE11-6-2009 Besluit Landbouw milieubeheerDefinitief Paarden 0 0
1039 87162 390194 5 6 0.5 4 0 0 mid 4725SC61 Westelaarsestraat 61WOUWSE PLANTAGE######## Melding activiteitenbesluitDefinitief Melkrundvee 0 17.628
1040 86101 392142 5 6 0.5 4 2828 2828 mid 4724CJ61 Plantagebaan 61WOUW ######## RevisievergunningDefinitief Leghennen 2828 234.3
1041 86799 392040 5 6 0.5 4 0 0 mid 4724CJ73 Plantagebaan 73WOUW 31-7-2008 Besluit Landbouw milieubeheerDefinitief Paarden 0 0
1042 86199 391611 5 6 0.5 4 605 605 mid 4724CJ75 Plantagebaan 75WOUW 8-10-2009 Besluit Landbouw milieubeheerDefinitief Melkrundvee 605 5.474
1043 86706 393487 5 6 0.5 4 16949 16949 mid 4724SG52ARoosendaalsebaan 52AWOUW 1-1-1992 Conversie Definitief Zeugen 16949 125.687
1044 86964 390139 5 6 0.5 4 0 0 mid 4725SC62 Westelaarsestraat 62WOUWSE PLANTAGE21-5-2002 Melding verandering inrichting 8.19Definitief Melkrundvee 0 25.398
1045 87399 390248 5 6 0.5 4 0 0 mid 4725SC63 Westelaarsestraat 63WOUWSE PLANTAGE26-3-2010 Besluit Landbouw milieubeheerDefinitief Melkrundvee 0 8.668
1046 87725 389511 5 6 0.5 4 0 0 mid 4725SG23 Heistraat 23WOUWSE PLANTAGE1-1-1993 Conversie Definitief Melkrundvee 0 10.78


